Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Friday, February 19, 2016

Tuesday, February 23, 2016

Friday, February 26, 2016

Monday, February 29, 2016

Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Thursday, April 7, 2016

Monday, April 25, 2016

Tuesday, May 3, 2016

Saturday, May 7, 2016

May 10 thru May 18, 2016

2016 ELECTION SCHEDULE

First day for filing application for place on ballot.

5:00 p.m. Last day for filing application for a place on
ballot.

5:00 p.m. Last Day for a write-in candidate to declare
candidacy.

5:00 p.m. Last day for a candidate to withdraw.

5:00 p.m. Conduct drawing for order of names
on ballot.

First day to accept application for voting by mail ballot.

Last day for submitting voter registration application in time

to vote at the election.

First Day for Early Voting by Personal Appearance.
Last day of Regular Early Voting by Personal
Appearance.

7:00 AM.-7:00 P.M. ELECTION DAY
Deadline for early voting ballots through mail.

Period for Official Canvass by City Council.

EXTENDED EARLY VOTING HOURS WILL BE POSTED AT A LATER DATE



